
Name Email

Aby Sebastian Aby.Sebastian@nwkidney.org

Amy B Piaoan Amy.Piaoan@nwkidney.org

Anastasiya Gmazel Anastasiya.Gmazel@nwkidney.org

Angie Thayer Angie.Thayer@nwkidney.org

Anna Marie J Dugger AnnaMarie.Dugger@nwkidney.org

Annabelle Lumauig Annabelle.Lumauig@nwkidney.org

Beth A Kempton Beth.Kempton@nwkidney.org

bryan@newayllc.com bryan@newayllc.com

Caroline Sabino Caroline.Sabino@nwkidney.org

Charisma Quitog Charisma.Quitog@nwkidney.org

Chris Marnell Chris.Marnell@nwkidney.org

Chris Ruley Chris.Ruley@nwkidney.org

Dee Bender Dee.Bender@nwkidney.org

Denise Saclolo Denise.Saclolo@nwkidney.org

Doosun Choi Doosun.Choi@nwkidney.org

Elishia Sunga Elishia.Sunga@nwkidney.org

Emilia Askins Emilia.Askins@nwkidney.org

Erica Lockley Erica.Lockley@nwkidney.org

Erin Cruz Erin.Cruz@nwkidney.org

Fe Marzan Fe.Marzan@nwkidney.org

Gail Cutrell Gail.Cutrell@nwkidney.org

Ginalyn Marcelo Ginalyn.Marcelo@nwkidney.org

Haley Lam Haley.Lam@nwkidney.org

Heather Johnson Heather.Johnson@nwkidney.org

Janice Omri Janice.Omri@nwkidney.org

Jayson Hood Jayson.Hood@nwkidney.org

Jean McKenzie Jean.McKenzie@nwkidney.org

Jeany Pelobello Jeany.Pelobello@nwkidney.org

Jerome Castro Jerome.Castro@nwkidney.org

Jesika Devi Jesika.Devi@nwkidney.org

Jin Yi Jin.Yi@nwkidney.org

Jocelyn Canos Jocelyn.Canos@nwkidney.org

Joseph Anderson Joseph.Anderson@nwkidney.org

Joseph P Sutton Joseph.Sutton@nwkidney.org

Julia Lapworth Julia.Lapworth@nwkidney.org

Karen Egtvedt Karen.Egtvedt@nwkidney.org

Katherine Capistrano Katherine.Capistrano@nwkidney.org

Katherine Payne Katherine.Payne@nwkidney.org

Kelly Donnelson Kelly.Donnelson@nwkidney.org

Kristin Duchemin Kristin.Duchemin@nwkidney.org

LaShawn Scherting LaShawn.Scherting@nwkidney.org

Laura Stallings Laura.Stallings@nwkidney.org

Leilanie Prepotente Leilanie.Prepotente@nwkidney.org

Lescia Myers Lescia.Myers@nwkidney.org

Leslie Sowell Leslie.Sowell@nwkidney.org

Lisa Sloot Lisa.Sloot@nwkidney.org

Lucy Castillo Lucy.Castillo@nwkidney.org



Maddy Robles Madeleine.Robles@nwkidney.org

Maridith Maranan Maridith.Maranan@nwkidney.org

Mariflor Espiritu Mariflor.Espiritu@nwkidney.org

Mary Liechty mary@newayllc.com

Melissa Weidman melissa@newayllc.com

Mike McGinnity Mike.McGinnity@nwkidney.org

Misti Shumaker misti@newayllc.com

Pi Lay Pi.Lay@nwkidney.org

Rachel Becker Rachel.Becker@nwkidney.org

Rhonda Peterson Rhonda.Peterson@nwkidney.org

Rodalie Vilog Rodalie.Vilog@nwkidney.org

Ronalyn Bonus-Lynch Ronalyn.Bonus@nwkidney.org

Scott Osorio Scott.Osorio@nwkidney.org

Shawn Souriya Shawn.Souriya@nwkidney.org

Sheila Kalaw Sheila.Kalaw@nwkidney.org

Sherry Afante Sherry.Afante@nwkidney.org

Shirley Lumauig Shirley.Lumauig@nwkidney.org

Sindy Madrid Sindy.Madrid@nwkidney.org

Susan Vess Susan.Vess@nwkidney.org

Tara Scott Tara.Scott@nwkidney.org

Tosha Mackness Tosha.Mackness@nwkidney.org

Victoria Reitan Victoria.Reitan@nwkidney.org
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